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THE CONFERENCE
1. Chapter on "Black Lesbian BASUNDHARA 2022 978-81- 3 200-
Poetry as Songs of Defiance 957675~ 211
and Self-Preservation" in 02
book entitled Sexuality:
Literature, Cinema and
Culture
2. Chapter on “Posthuman THE POSTHUMAN 2021 978-1- 1 55-63
Ecology and Capitalist Decay IMAGINATION: 5275-
in Wall-E and Avatar” in LITERATURE AT THE 6404-6
Book entitled The Posthuman | EDGE OF THE HUMAN
Imagination: Literature at the
Edge of the Human”
3. | Chapter on “Reconstructing | ART AND AESTHETICS 2020 978-81-| 2 193-
Classical Myths through OF MODERN 945995- 206
American and European MYTHOPOEIA 1-7

Heavy Metal Music” in Book
entitled Art and Aesthetics of
Modern Mythopoeia:
Literature, Myths and
Revisionism




Chapter on “The Changing
Panorama of Village
Portrayals in Pre and Post
Independence Indo-Anglican
Literature: A Study” in the
book Indian Village Through
The Ages

INDIAN VILLAGE
THROUGH THE AGES

2019

978-93-
87706-
24-8

73-78




