PUBLICATIONS

Name of the Faculty: OLY ROY (Department of English)

SL.No.	TITLE OF THE PAPER	NAME OF THE JOURNAL/BOOK/ BOOK CHAPTER/PROCEEDING OF THE CONFERENCE	YEAR OF PUBLICATION	ISSN/ISBN No.	Vol.No.	PAGE Nos.	JOURNAL INDEXING	IMPACT FACTOR
1.	Chapter on "Black Lesbian	BASUNDHARA	2022	978-81-	3	200-		
	Poetry as Songs of Defiance			957675-		211		
	and Self-Preservation" in			0-2				
	book entitled Sexuality:							
	Literature, Cinema and							
	Culture							
2.	Chapter on "Posthuman	THE POSTHUMAN	2021	978-1-	1	55-63		
	Ecology and Capitalist Decay	IMAGINATION:		5275-				
	in Wall-E and Avatar" in	LITERATURE AT THE		6404-6				
	Book entitled The Posthuman	EDGE OF THE HUMAN						
	Imagination: Literature at the							
	Edge of the Human"							
3.	Chapter on "Reconstructing	ART AND AESTHETICS	2020	978-81-	2	193-		
	Classical Myths through	OF MODERN		945995-		206		
	American and European	MYTHOPOEIA		1-7				
	Heavy Metal Music" in Book							
	entitled Art and Aesthetics of							
	Modern Mythopoeia:							
	Literature, Myths and							
	Revisionism							

4.	Chapter on "The Changing	INDIAN VILLAGE	2019	978-93-	1	73-78	
	Panorama of Village	THROUGH THE AGES		87706-			
	Portrayals in Pre and Post			24-8			
	Independence Indo-Anglican						
	Literature: A Study" in the						
	book Indian Village Through						
	The Ages						